
 ASSESSMENT SERVICES 

2024 FARMLAND ASSESSMENT REQUEST FOR INFORMATION 

Property Owner:
 Property Address: 
 Legal Description: Lot: 

   Qtr:   
Block:     Plan: 
Sec:    Twp:  

Roll:  
Date Sent: April 26, 2024 
Date Due: June 21, 2024 
Rge:       Mer:  

Contact Information: 

Owner Name:  ____________________________________ 

Telephone Number: _____   _________   ______________ 

Email Address: ____________________________________ 

I certify that the information given in this document and in any attached documents is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. 
I understand that return of this form does not guarantee that the property will qualify as a farming operation for assessment 
purposes.  

Print Owner Name(s) Signature(s) 

FARMING OPERATIONS 
1. During 2024, has the parcel used for permanent living accommodations?

2. Do you own or lease other farmland in the province of Alberta?
If so, in which municipality? ___________________________________________________________

3. Are there any farm buildings currently being used for farming operations?

If yes, please describe in chart below:

Yes □   No □ 

Yes □   No □ 

Use of Building Building #1 Building #2 Building #3 Building #4 Building #5 

Type of Building ie garage, barn 

Estimated Year Built 
Attached to Residence (Y/N) 
Estimated Size (sq. ft.) 
Estimated Height (ft.) 
Heat Type 
Concrete Floor (Y/N) 
Electrical (Y/N) 
Mezzanine Area (Y/N) 

Insulated (Y/N) 

% Personal 
% Commercial 

% Farm 

Total Percentage = 100% 



Page 2 

The information collected is done so under the authority of Municipal Government Act (MGA) section 295(1) and used by the municipality to carry out the duties and 
responsibilities of an assessor under Parts 9 to 12 and the regulations. The information is protected under the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy (FOIP) 
Act and Municipal Government Act sections 299 to 301.1. If you have questions about the collection, use or protection of this information, please contact Assessment 
Services at:   

Phone: 403.342.8235, Email: assessment@reddeer.ca  Address: 4914 - 48 Ave, PO Box 5008, City Hall, Red Deer, AB  T4N 3T4. 

4. During 2024, was the parcel used for horticulture, aviculture, apiculture, or aquaculture?
If yes, how many acres? ________
If yes, what type? _________________________________________________________

 Yes □   No □ 

5. During 2024, was a crop planted or harvested?  Yes □   No □ 

If yes, how many acres? ____________________________________________________

If yes, what type of crop?  ___________________________________________________

6. During 2024, was the parcel used for livestock?
If yes, how many acres? _____________________________________________________

If yes, what type of livestock? _________________________________________________

If yes, approximate number of livestock _________________________________________

If yes, which months were livestock on the parcel? _________________________________

7. During 2024, was sod planted or harvested on this parcel?

8. Do you have a woodland management plan approved by the Woodlot Association?

If yes, please attach a copy of the plan.

9. Are you a forester registered under the Regulated Forestry Profession Act?
If yes, please attach a copy.

If yes, what is grown on the parcel? _____________________________________________

 Yes □   No □ 

Yes □   No □ 

Yes □   No □ 

Yes □   No □ 

NON-FARMING OPERATIONS 

10. Is any of the land area not being used for farming operations?
If yes, how many acres? _________

Yes □   No □ 

11. Has the land been stripped for future development?

If yes, how many acres? ____________

Yes □   No □ 

12. Has the land been improved with roads, sewers, or power?

If yes, how many acres? ____________
If yes, please describe the improvements. _________________________________________

Yes □   No □ 

 LEASE INFORMATION (if applicable) 

During 2024, did you lease the parcel? 
If yes, please provide contact information below for your tenant: 
Tenant Name: __________________________________________________ 

Yes □   No □ 

Lease Start Date: __________________________   Lease End Date: ____________________________________ 

Use of Land: _______________________    Area (acres): _________________________________ 

mailto:assessment@reddeer.ca

	Property Owner: 
	Roll Number: 
	Property Address: 
	Lot: 
	Block: 
	Plan: 
	Quadrant: 
	Section: 
	Township: 
	Range: 
	Meridian: 
	Owner NAme: 
	Phone number: 
	Email Address: 
	Printed NAme: 
	Used for permanent living: Off
	Was not used for permanent living: Off
	Own or leased other farmland in province: Off
	Does not own or lease farmland in province: Off
	If so, in which municipality: 
	Building Type 1: 
	Building Type 2: 
	Building Type 3: 
	Building Type 4: 
	Building Type 5: 
	Year Built 1: 
	Year Built 2: 
	Year Built 3: 
	Year Built 4: 
	Year Built 5: 
	Attached to Residence 1: 
	Attached to Residence 2: 
	Attached to Residence 3: 
	Attached to Residence 4: 
	Attached to Residence 5: 
	Estimated size 1: 
	Estimated size 2: 
	Estimated size 3: 
	Estimated size 4: 
	Estimated size 5: 
	estimated height 1: 
	estimated height 2: 
	estimated height 3: 
	estimated height 4: 
	estimated height 5: 
	Heat Type 1: 
	Heat Type 2: 
	Heat Type 3: 
	Heat Type 4: 
	Heat Type 5: 
	Concrete floor 1: 
	Concrete floor 2: 
	Concrete floor 3: 
	Concrete floor 4: 
	Concrete floor 5: 
	Electrical 1: 
	Electrical 2: 
	Electrical 3: 
	Electrical 4: 
	Electrical 5: 
	Mezz 1: 
	Mezz 2: 
	Mezz 3: 
	Mezz 4: 
	Mezz 5: 
	Insulated 1: 
	Insulated 2: 
	Insulated 3: 
	Insulated 4: 
	Insulated 5: 
	Personal 1: 
	Personal 2: 
	Personal 3: 
	Personal 4: 
	Personal 5: 
	Commercial 1: 
	Commercial 2: 
	Commercial 3: 
	Commercial 4: 
	Commercial 5: 
	Farm 1: 
	Farm 2: 
	Farm 3: 
	Farm 4: 
	Farm 5: 
	total percentage 1: 
	total percentage 2: 
	total percentage 3: 
	total percentage 4: 
	total percentage 5: 
	used for horticulture: Off
	Was not used for horticulture: Off
	How many acres of horticulte: 
	Type of horticulte: 
	Ther was a 2024 crop: Off
	there was no crop planted: Off
	how many acres of crop: 
	What type of crop: 
	Livestock was on parcel: Off
	livestock was not on parcel: Off
	Acres used for livestock: 
	type of livestock: 
	number of livestock: 
	months livestock were on parcel: 
	sod was planted: Off
	sod was not planted: Off
	has woodland management plan: Off
	does not have woodland management plan: Off
	is registered under forest profession act: Off
	is not registered under forestry profession act: Off
	Growth is on the parcel: 
	Land is not being used for farming: Off
	land is being used for farming: Off
	acres not used for farmland: 
	land is stripped for future dev: Off
	land is not stripped for future dev: Off
	acres stripped for future dev: 
	land is improved with roads: Off
	land is not improved with roads: Off
	number of acres with roads: 
	Describel improvements for roads: 
	Parcel leased in 2024: Off
	parcel not leased in 2024: Off
	Tenant Names: 
	Lease start date: 
	lease end date: 
	use of land: 
	area: 


